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Wood, Isaac
Hoelzen, Jared
Reese, Jordan
James, Hayden
Tillinghast, Kyle
Ehms, Carter
Creamer, Mitchell

Sheard, Benjamin

Adams, Jacob

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM

N
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2017-18 Cedarville Men's Golf

1363
1526
707
1233
932
1340
735
654
830
5487

Ohio Dominican Classic

G-MAC Fall Invitational

NCCAA Midwest Regional
NCAA DIl Midwest Regional

Cedarville Invitational

NCCAA Championship

Findlay Invitational

Season Statistics

71
71
72
71
74
73
76
75
76

296

Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial

Taylor Shootout

Gannon Invitational

G-MAC Championship

297 (+9) -
296 (+12)
296 (+12)
305 (+17)
309 (+21) -
311 (+23)
312 (+24)
314 (+26)
+29 -

Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)

Sep 05, 2017
Sep 18-19, 2017

Sep 25-26, 2017
Oct 9-10, 2017

Oct 14-15, 2017

Oct 23-25, 2017
Mar 26-27, 2018
Apr 13-14, 2018
Apr 17, 2018
Apr 21, 2018
Apr 23-24, 2018

21

16

10

Team low rounds

+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+22

13
1

21

23

10

1"

77.89
78.26
78.56
79.55
81.04
81.21
81.67
81.75
83.00
313.54

1

1

1

01
55
36
05
51

20

57

57

55

17.5
39.5

74
255
1.5
54.5

20

+55
+33
+24
+67
+70

+46

+55

+21

+84

NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)
G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)
Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

3 times

Player low rounds

1363
3125
5685
2072
932
4405
735
654
1669

631
465
592
643
646

622

631

309

948

77.89
79.11
76.82
81.25
81.04
80.83
81.67
81.75
83.45
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12.

17.

24,

35.

39.

James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Reese, Jordan, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Ehms, Carter, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)

Reese, Jordan, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)

Wood, Isaac, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)

Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (3rd round)

Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Sheard, Benjamin, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
Wood, Isaac, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)

Reese, Jordan, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Creamer, Mitchell, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Reese, Jordan, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

Adams, Jacob, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)

Adams, Jacob, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)

James, Hayden, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Championship, Oct 23-25, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

James, Hayden, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)

17 times
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