Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Golf Statistics

Golf

Spring 2018

2017-2018 Men's Golf Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2017-2018 Men's Golf Statistics" (2018). *Men's Golf Statistics*. 2. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics/2

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Golf Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.





2017-18 Cedarville Men's Golf Season Statistics

			Low	Par/-	F	inis	sh 1	Гор	Rel.			Career	
Player	Rounds	Strokes	Round	Rounds	Events	1	5	10	To Par	Average	Rounds	Strokes	Average
Wood, Isaac	17.5	1363	71	2	9	-	1	2	+6	77.89	17.5	1363	77.89
Hoelzen, Jared	19.5	1526	71	1	10	-	1	2	+6	78.26	39.5	3125	79.11
Reese, Jordan	9	707	72	1	5	-	-	1	+7	78.56	74	5685	76.82
James, Hayden	15.5	1233	71	1	8	-	-	-	+8	79.55	25.5	2072	81.25
Tillinghast, Kyle	11.5	932	74	-	6	-	-	1	+9	81.04	11.5	932	81.04
Ehms, Carter	16.5	1340	73	1	8	-	-	1	+9	81.21	54.5	4405	80.83
Creamer, Mitchell	9	735	76	-	5	-	-	1	+10	81.67	9	735	81.67
Sheard, Benjamin	8	654	75	-	4	-	-	-	+10	81.75	8	654	81.75
Adams, Jacob	10	830	76	-	5	-	-	-	+11	83.00	20	1669	83.45
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM	17.5	5487	296	6	11	-	2	8	+22	313.54			

Tournament	Dates	Rounds	Place	Teams	Players	Par	Score
Ohio Dominican Classic	<u>Sep 05, 2017</u>	2	8	13	101	+55	631
G-MAC Fall Invitational	<u>Sep 18-19, 2017</u>	1.5	8	11	55	+33	465
NCCAA Midwest Regional	<u>Sep 25-26, 2017</u>	2	2	5	36	+24	592
NCAA DII Midwest Regional	<u>Oct 9-10, 2017</u>	2	21	21	105	+67	643
Cedarville Invitational	<u>Oct 14-15, 2017</u>	2	3	6	51	+70	646
NCCAA Championship	<u>Oct 23-25, 2017</u>						
Findlay Invitational	<u>Mar 26-27, 2018</u>	2	16	23	120	+46	622
Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial	<u>Apr 13-14, 2018</u>	2	3	8	57	+55	631
Taylor Shootout	<u>Apr 17, 2018</u>	1	6	10	57	+21	309
Gannon Invitational	<u>Apr 21, 2018</u>						
G-MAC Championship	Apr 23-24, 2018	3	10	11	55	+84	948

Team low rounds

- 1. 297 (+9) Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
- 2. 296 (+12) NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 296 (+12) NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
- 4. 305 (+17) Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
- 5. 309 (+21) Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)
- 6. 311 (+23) G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)
- 7. 312 (+24) G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)
- 8. 314 (+26) Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)
- 9. +29 3 times

Player low rounds

- 1. 71 (-1) James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
- 2. 71 (E) Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 71 (E) Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 72 (E) Reese, Jordan, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (2nd round)
- 5. 72 (+1) Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 73 (+1) Ehms, Carter, NCAA DII Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 73 (+1) Hoelzen, Jared, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
 - 73 (+1) Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
- 9. 74 (+2) Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 74 (+2) Wood, Isaac, NCAA DII Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)
 - 74 (+2) Reese, Jordan, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)
- 12. 74 (+3) Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 75 (+3) James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (1st round)
 - 75 (+3) Ehms, Carter, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)
 - 75 (+3) Wood, Isaac, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)
 - 75 (+3) Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (3rd round)
- 17. 75 (+4) Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 75 (+4) Sheard, Benjamin, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 76 (+4) Wood, Isaac, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 76 (+4) Reese, Jordan, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
 - 76 (+4) Creamer, Mitchell, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
 - 76 (+4) Reese, Jordan, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
 - 76 (+4) Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)
- 24. 76 (+5) Adams, Jacob, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 76 (+5) Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
 - 76 (+5) Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 77 (+5) Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)
 - 77 (+5) Adams, Jacob, NCAA DII Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)
 - 77 (+5) James, Hayden, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 77 (+5) Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Championship, Oct 23-25, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 77 (+5) Wood, Isaac, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
 - 77 (+5) Ehms, Carter, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)
 - 77 (+5) Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
 - 77 (+5) Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)
- 35. 77 (+6) Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 78 (+6) Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)
 - 78 (+6) James, Hayden, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)
 - 78 (+6) Tillinghast, Kyle, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
- 39. +7 17 times